
 

Employment-Related Workshops, Spring 2017 
 

Post-Completion OPT Workshops and Quick Facts 
We will discuss eligibility requirements and application procedures for OPT following completion of a program of study. 

● You do ​not ​ need a job offer to apply. 
● The application can take up to ​3 months​ to be processed by USCIS (U.S. Citizenship and Immigration 

Services).  
● April 7th ​ is the ISSO ​preferred​  deadline for your application. 

 

Immigration Attorney Info Sessions  
Provide an overview of nonimmigrant and immigrant (green card) employment-based statuses, with a focus on H-1B. 
 
Schedule 

 

Date Time Location Type / Who can attend 
 

Wed. Feb 1 12:00 PM – 1:00 PM World Room Post-OPT / Journalism Only 

Thurs. Feb 2 10:00 AM – 11:00 AM Davis Post-OPT / ​SEAS & All Students 

Fri. Feb 3 
 

1:00 PM – 3:00 PM Havemeyer 209 Immigration Attorney. ALL students 

Fri. Feb 3 9:00 AM – 10:00 AM Wood Auditorium Post-OPT / ​GSAPP Only 

Wed. Feb 8 
 

12:30 PM  – 1:30 PM  Uris 301 Post-OPT / Business Only 

Mon. Feb 13 
 

3:30 PM – 4:30  PM  Lerner 401 Post-OPT / ​Undergraduate Students 
Only* 
 

Tues. Feb 14 12:10 PM - 1:10 PM Jerome Greene 104 Post-OPT / Law/ JD Students Only 

Wed. Feb 15 1:00 PM - 2:00 PM Room 407, IAB Post-OPT / SIPA Students 

Fri. Feb 17 
 

1:00 PM – 3:00  PM  Havemeyer 209 Immigration Attorney. ALL students 
 

Mon. Feb 20 
 

3:30 PM – 4:30 PM Lerner 401 Pre-OPT / Undergraduate Students 
Only* 
 

Wed. Feb 22 2:00 PM - 3:00 PM CCE Conference Room Post-OPT / CCE Schools Only** 

Fri. March 3 
 

1:00 PM – 3:00 PM Havemeyer 209 Immigration Attorney. ALL students 
 

Wed. March 8 12:10 PM – 1:10 PM Jerome Greene 104 Post-OPT / Law/ JD Students Only 
 

Thurs. Mar 9 10:00 AM – 11:00 AM Davis Post-OPT / SEAS & All Students 

 

Looking for more? 
 
● Read our full Post-OPT procedures on our website at: ​http://bit.ly/ISSOPostOPT 
● Review all of our upcoming events: ​https://isso.columbia.edu/events 
● Review our Post-Completion OPT PowerPoint: ​http://bit.ly/ISSOOPTPowerPoint 

*Columbia College, School of Engineering and Applied Science, General Studies) 
**Columbia College, The Fu Foundation School of Engineering and Applied Science, School of General Studies, Graduate School of 
Arts and Sciences, School of the Arts 
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